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VENUES & SCHEDULE

Date 2018 Emirate Hub/Venue/School

15 April, Sunday RAK RAK Academy

16 April, Monday Ajman Ajman Academy

17 April, Tuesday Dubai GEMS Metropole School

18 April, Wednesday Al Dhaid/Sharjah Al Dhaid Cultural & Sports Club

19 April, Thursday Sharjah
Sharjah Golf & Shooting Club Hosting Victoria International 
School of Sharjah and Australian International School

22 April, Sunday Sharjah Australian International School & Sharjah English School

23 April, Monday Dubai (Al Nahda) The Sheffield Private School

24 April, Tuesday Dubai (Creekside Hotel)
Greenfield Community School 
GEMS Metropole School
DESC

25 April, Wednesday Dubai DESC

26 April, Thursday Dubai Jebel Ali School

29 April, Sunday Dubai (Silicon Oasis) GEMS Wellington Academy

30 April, Monday Sharjah Scholar International Academy

01 May, Tuesday Dubai North London Collegiate School

02 May, Wednesday Dubai Nord Anglia School

03 May, Thursday Dubai Hartland International School
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ACTIVITY PHOTOS
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ACTIVITY PHOTOS




